
PERONI | 5% ABV | 330ML

MAGNERS | 4.5% ABV | 568ML

REKORDERLIG | 4% ABV | 500ML
Strawberries

REKORDERLIG | 4% ABV | 500ML
Mixed berries

£4.50

£6.25

£5.50

£5.50

BOTTLED

FEVER TREE TONIC

FEVER TREE SLIM LINE TONIC

GINGER BEER

GINGER ALE

RED BULL

DASH OF COKE OR LEMONADE

CORDIAL

£2.75

£2.75

£2.50

£2.50

£3.75

£1.00

£2.00

MIXERS

PERONI | 0% ABV | 330ML

GUINNESS | 0% ABV | 538ML

CIDER | 0% ABV 

£3.50

£5.00

£5.00

NON ALCOHOLIC

ATLANTIC | 4.5% ABV   

CARLING | 4% ABV 

STOWFORD PRESS | 4.5% ABV 

THATCHERS GOLD | 4.8% ABV

THATCHERS HAZE | 4.5% ABV 

DOOMBAR | 4% ABV    

MADRI | 4.6% ABV 

GUEST ALE  

GUINNESS | 4.1% ABV 

£5.75

£5.25

£5.25

£5.25

£5.25

£5.25

£6.25

£5.75

£6.25

ON DRAUGHT PINT 

BEER & CIDER

SALTED | DRY ROASTED PEANUTS

SELECTION OF CRISPS

PORK SCRATCHINGS

CHOCOLATE

BISCUITS

FLAPJACKS

£2.00

£1.50

£2.00

£1.15

75P

£1.25

BAR SNACKS

GUEST SPIRITS
We have a wide choice of other spirits 
available, please ask a member of staff 
for our selections and prices

ESPRESSO 

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

AMERICANO 

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE 

FLAT WHITE

MOCHA 

COFFEE SYRUP

Oat-milk Available 

£2.00

£2.75

£3.00

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£3.50

0.50

COFFEE

HOT DRINKS

BREAKFAST TEA 

HERBAL TEA SELECTION  

Earl Grey

Peppermint

Green 

Fruit

POT OF TEA FOR 1

HOT CHOCOLATE

LUXURY HOT CHOCOLATE

Marshmallows & whipped cream

£2.25

£2.50

£3.00

£3.25

£3.75

TEA & HOT CHOCOLATE

PEPSI

PEPSI MAX

LEMONADE

ORANGE JUICE

APPLE JUICE

HENRY

GUNNERS

J2O  

Orange & passionfruit

Apple & mango

Apple & raspberry

BOTTLE GREEN

BOTTLED WATER

£3.75

£3.50

£3.75

£3.75

£3.75

£3.75

£3.75

£3.25

£3.00

£2.00

SOFT DRINKS PINT 

SOFT DRINKS

HOUSE GIN 

FOX'S KILN GIN | 40% ABV

Pink | Blood orange | 

Rhubarb & ginger

£8.00

£10.00

£5.00

£6.00

GIN DOUBLESINGLE |

NEPTUNE RUM 
40% ABV | Gold | Spiced 

£10.00£6.00

BACARDI | 37.5% ABV £8.00£5.00

RUM DOUBLESINGLE |

HOUSE VODKA £8.00£5.00

GREY GOOSE | 40% ABV £10.00£6.00

VODKA DOUBLESINGLE |

MONKEY SHOULDER 
40% ABV | Blended

£8.00£5.00

JACK DANIELS 
40% ABV | Bourbon

£8.00£5.00

WHISKY DOUBLESINGLE |

DALWHINNIE 
43% ABV | Single malt

£10.00£6.00

MALIBU | 21% ABV
Rum

£4.50

DISARONNO  | 28% ABV
Liqueur

£8.00£5.00

SPIRITS DOUBLESINGLE |

COURVOISIER | 40% ABV
Cognac

£10.00£6.00

ARCHERS | 18% ABV
Peach snaps

£4.50

SPIRITS

SHOTS

TEQUILA | 25ML £5.00

SAMBUCCA | 25ML

BABY GUINNESS

£5.00

£5.00

JAGERBOMB X1 £4.5 | X2 £8 | X3 £10


