HOT DRINKS		SOFT DRINKS		BEER & CIDER		SPIRITS		
COFFEE		SOFT DRINKS	PINT	ON DRAUGHT	PINT	GIN	SINGLE	DOUBLE
ESPRESSO	£2.00	PEPSI	£3.75	ATLANTIC 4.5% ABV	£5.75	HOUSE GIN	£5.00	£8.00
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£2.75	PEPSI MAX	£3.50	CARLING 4% ABV	£5.25	FOX'S KILN GIN 40% AB	V £6.00	£10.00
AMERICANO	£3.00	LEMONADE	£3.75	STOWFORD PRESS 4.5% ABV	£5.25	Pink Blood orange		
CAPPUCCINO	£3.25	ORANGE JUICE	£3.75	THATCHERS GOLD 4.8% ABV	£5.25	Rhubarb & ginger		
LATTE	£3.25	APPLE JUICE	£3.75	THATCHERS HAZE 4.5% ABV	£5.25	DUIM		
FLAT WHITE	£3.25	HENRY	£3.75	DOOMBAR 4% ABV	£5.25	RUM	SINGLE	DOUBLE
MOCHA	£3.50	OLINIATE DO	£3.75	MADRI 4.6% ABV		BACARDI 37.5% ABV	£5.00	£8.00
COFFEE SYRUP Oat-milk Available	0.50	J20	£3.25	GUEST ALE	£5.75		£6.00	£10.00
TEA & HOT CHOCOLATE	ΓE	Orange & passionfruit	20.20	GUINNESS 4.1% ABV	£6.25	4004 4 704 1 0 1 1 1 0 1		£10.00
		Apple & mango		BOTTLED		VODKA	SINGLE	DOUBLE
BREAKFAST TEA	£2.25	Apple & raspberry	£3.00	5011115			1	
HERBAL TEA SELECTION	£2.50	BOTTLE GREEN	£2.00	PERONI 5% ABV 330ML	£4.50	HOUSE VODKA	£5.00	£8.00
Earl Grey		BOTTLED WATER	£2.00	MAGNERS 4.5% ABV 568ML	£6.25	GREY GOOSE 40% ABV	£6.00	£10.00
Peppermint Green		MIXERS		REKORDERLIG 4% ABV 500ML Strawberries	£5.50	WHISKY	SINGLE	DOUBLE
Fruit		FEVER TREE TONIC	£2.75	REKORDERLIG 4% ABV 500ML Mixed berries	£5.50	MONKEY SHOULDER	£5.00	£8.00
POT OF TEA FOR 1	£3.00	FEVER TREE SLIM LINE TONIC	£2.75			40% ABV Blended		
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.25	GINGER BEER	£2.50	NON ALCOHOLIC		JACK DANIELS	£5.00	£8.00
LUXURY HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.75	GINGER ALE	£2.50	PERONI 0% ABV 330ML	£3.50	40% ABV Bourbon		
Marshmallows & whipped cream		RED BULL	£3.75	GUINNESS 0% ABV 538ML		DALWHINNIE	£6.00	£10.00
BAR SNACKS	Ĺ	DASH OF COKE OR LEMONADE	£1.00	CIDER 0% ABV	£5.00	£5.00 43% ABV Single malt £5.00		
		CORDIAL	£2.00			SPIRITS	SINGLE DOUBLE	
SALTED DRY ROASTED PEANUTS	£2.00	OUEST ODIDITO		SHOTS				
SELECTION OF CRISPS	£1.50	GUEST SPIRITS			05.00	MALIBU 21% ABV Rum	£4.50	
PORK SCRATCHINGS	£2.00			TEQUILA 25ML	£5.00	DISARONNO I 28% ARV	£5.00	£8.00
CHOCOLATE	£1.15 75P	for our selections and prices		SAMBUCCA 25ML	£5.00	Liqueur		
				JAGERBOMB X1 £4.5 X2 £8	X3 £10	COURVOISIER 40% ABV	£6.00	£10.00
BISCUITS				BABY GUINNESS	£5.00	Cognac		
FLAPJACKS	£1.25					ARCHERS 18% ABV	£4.50	

ARCHERS | 18% ABV Peach snaps